Date Num Name Address Account Paid Amount Balance Form
04/27/2016 1386 Broderick Randle |l 57 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43213 OfficefValidator Staif 522.50 5337.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1386 Broderick Randle Il 57 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215 Petitioners 60.0C 5,397.68 31-8
04/2712016 1386 Broderick Randle I} 57 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215 Travel 10.00 5,407.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1387 Kevin Boyd 1963 West Broad St., Apt 17 Columbus, OH 43223 Office/Validator Staff 245.00 5,652.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1388 Brooklyn Lockhart 1437 Wayland Drive Columbus, OH 43207 Office/Validator Staff 457.50 6,110.18 31-B
04/27/2016 1389 Kyle Steed 370 May Fair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staif 300.00 6,410.18 31-B
04/27/2016 1390 Matthew Burress 5570 Maple Canyon Avenue Columbus, OH 43229 Office/Validator Staff 290.00 6,700.18 31-B
04/27/2016 1391 Shamere M. Griffin 853 Strawberry Hill Rd. W. Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 335.00 7.035.18 31-B
04/27/2016 1392 Deonna Jones 682 S.Napoleon Avenue Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 207.50 7.242.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1393 Chrishawna Jones 961 Wilson Aveune Columbus, OH 43206 Office/Validator Staff 455.00 7.697.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1394 Roshawn Fair 1463 Noe Bixby Rd Columbus, OH 43232 Office/Validator Staff 335.50 8,033.18 31-B
04/27/2016 1395 Karen Paz Labra 2324 Cannon Mills Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Office/Validator Staff 380.50 8,413.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1398 Troy A. Harris 163 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203 Office/Validator Staff 155.00 8,568.68 31-B
04/27/2016 1397 Wesley L. Jones 370 Mayfair Bivd Columbus, OH 43213 Office/Validator Staff 739.38 9,308.06 31-B
04/27/2016 1397 Wesley L. Jones 370 Mayfair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 50.00 9,358.06 31-B
04/27/2016 1398 David S. Harewood 818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Adrministration 738.50 10,096.56 31-B
0412712016 1398 David S. Harewcod 818 E, Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Travel and Meetings 28.29 10,124.85 31-8
0412712016 1399 Ira Samuels 835 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Petitioners 420.00 10,544.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1399 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Travel 50.00 10,594.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1400 Charles Jones 1357 Millae Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 172.00 10,766.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1400 Charies Jones 1357 Millze Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Travel 10.00 10,776.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1401 Emanuel Smalls 2673 Cannon Point, Apt A Columbus, OH 43209 Petitioners 150.00 10,926.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1402 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Petitioners 300.00 11,226.85 31-B
04/27/2018 1403 Ronald Pope 4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 100.00 11,326.85 31-B
0412712016 1404 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 200.00 11,5626.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1405 Dumzh M. Lee 3501 Wilkes Ct Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 50.00 11,578.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1406 Mary E. Lathon 162S. Powell Ave., Apt. A Cotumbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 100.00 11,676.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1407 Shanta R. Smith 48 N. Ogden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 150.00 11,826.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1408 Brenda D. Allen 4230 Dundee Avenue Columbus, OH 43227 Petitioners 150.00 11,976.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1418 Vickie L. Williard 9516 Brookside Road Independence, OH 44131 Campaign Consultants 850.00 12,826.85 31-B
04/27/2016 1408 Charles Jones 1357 Millae Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 72.00 12,898.85 31-B
04/27/2018 1410 Charlotte Owens P.0. Box 73 Lithopolis, OH 43136 Petitioners 78.00 12,976.85 31-B
04{27/2016 1461 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Petitioners 57.00 13.032.85 31-8
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